\/) W@S@C@Ktasﬂ daal

Mercedes-Benz 1942 + euro 6

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Beschreibung
WDB96340310125727

Standard-SZM
2017

125727

WDB96340310125727

4x2

Automatik
912.808 km
Diesel

Euro 6

310 kW (421 PK)
19.500 kg
11.391 kg

8.109 kg

631 cm

255 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

D TRsks, ...,



tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

