

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29 4877 AE, Etten-Leur Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1942 + euro 6

Konstruktion	Standard-SZM
Baujahr	2017
ld	125727
Fahrzeug- identifizierungsnummer	WDB96340310125727
Radformel	4x2
Anzahl der achsen	2
Getriebe	Automatik
Kilometerstand	912.808 km
Kraftstoffart	Diesel
Schadstoffklasse	Euro 6
Leistung	310 kW (421 PK)
Bruttogewicht	19.500 kg
Nutzlast	11.391 kg
Gewicht	8.109 kg
Länge	631 cm
Breite	255 cm



WDB96340310125727













